Part no 2050541913
Issue no 03
Series C
Erickson Version : CP3019-12AC / CP3019-20AC / CP3019-13A4 /
CP3019-18A3/CP3019-20A3 / CP3019-12AF / CP3019-20AF
Cnomo Version : CP3019-12AC / CP3019-20AC
2050541913

6158751060
Kit
6153961010
Kit
6153961240
Average
A
m/s²
Uncertainty
K
m/s²
LpA
dB(A) Noise variation lb kg
CP3019-12AC 3.7 1.9 78 -4 to -9 dBa +/- 2 dBa 0.23 0.51
CP3019-20AC 4.3 3.4 82 -4 to -9 dBa +/- 2 dBa 0.23 0.51
CP3019-13A4 8.6 3.0 79.3 -4 to -9 dBa +/- 2 dBa 0.3 0.66
CP3019-18A3 12.3 2.6 80.4 -4 to -9 dBa +/- 2 dBa 0.29 0.63
CP3019-20A3 13.3 3.2 82.6 -4 to -9 dBa +/- 2 dBa 0.29 0.63
CP3019-12AF <2.5 - 77.6 -4 to -9 dBa +/- 2 dBa 0.29 0.63
CP3019-20AF 2.7 1.3 81.6 -4 to -9 dBa +/- 2 dBa 0.29 0.63

suitable for the material being processed.
•	 This tool is not intended for use in potentially explosive atmospheres and is not
insulated from coming into contact with electric power.
(1) DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
 (Fr)  DECLARATION DE CONFORMITE
PNEUMATIC COLLET GRINDER (4) declare that the product(s):
(5) Machine type(s) :
Type Speed
(RPM)
Power
(W - Hp)
Type Speed
(RPM)
Power
(W - Hp)
CP3109-13AC 13 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-20AC 20 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-19ES 19 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-20 CNOMO 20 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-24ES 24 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-25 CNOMO 25 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-28ES 28 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-31 CNOMO 31 000 375 – 0.5
CP3119-12ES 12 000 900 – 1.21 CP3019-40 CNOMO 40 000 375 – 0.5
CP3119-15ES 15 000 900 – 1.21 CP3019-20ES CNOMO 20 000 375 – 0.5
CP3119-18ES 18 000 900 – 1.21 CP3019-25ES CNOMO 25 000 375 – 0.5
CP3119-22ES 22 000 900 – 1.21 CP3019-31ES CNOMO 31 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-19 19 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-40ES CNOMO 40 000 375 – 0.5
CP3109-24 24 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3019-12AC CNOMO 12000 375-0.5
CP3109-28 28 000 600 – 0 .8 CP3119-12 CNOMO 12 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-12 12 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-15 CNOMO 15 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-15 15 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-18 CNOMO 18 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-18 18 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-22 CNOMO 22 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-22 22 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-12ES CNOMO 12 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-12EL 12 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-15ES CNOMO 15 000 900 – 1.21
CP3119-12EXL 12 000 900 – 1.21 CP3119-18ES CNOMO 18 000 900 – 1.21
CP3019-18 18 000 375 – 0.5 CP3119-22ES CNOMO 22 000 900 – 1.21
CP3019-20 20 000 375 – 0.5 CP3119-055 5500 900 – 1.21
CP3019-25 25 000 375 – 0.5 CP3119-035 3500 900 – 1.21
CP3019-31 31 000 375 – 0.5 CP3119-010 1000 900 – 1.21
CP3019-40 40 000 375 – 0.5 CP3019-20AC CNOMO 20 000 375-0.5
CP3019-20ES 20 000 375 – 0.5
CP3019-25ES 25 000 375 – 0.5
CP3019-31ES 31 000 375 – 0.5
CP3019-40ES 40 000 375 – 0.5
CP3019-12AC 12 000 375 – 0.5
(6) Origin of the product  : Hungary
(7) is in conformity with the requirements of the council Directives on the approximation of the laws of the
Member States relating :
(8) to "Machinery" 2006/42/EC (17/05/2006)